

Statement of Sales Revenue(2362 CLEVO CO.)				Unit:NTD'000		
Month	Sales Revenue			Accumulated Sales Revenue		
	Year 2019	Year 2018	Increase (Decrease) (%)	As of The End of This Month In Year 2019	The Corresponding Period In Year 2018	Increase (Decrease) (%)
12	1,571,153	1,132,125	38.78	21,898,717	19,803,807	10.58
11	1,724,204	1,327,807	29.85	20,327,564	18,680,621	8.87
10	2,000,064	1,615,344	23.82	18,603,360	17,343,875	7.26
09	2,021,463	1,782,570	13.40	16,603,296	15,728,531	5.56
08	1,991,044	1,612,318	23.49	14,581,833	13,945,961	4.56
07	1,923,845	1,629,017	18.10	12,590,789	12,333,643	2.08
06	1,703,527	2,092,733	-18.60	10,666,944	10,704,626	-0.35
05	1,714,199	2,019,129	-15.10	8,963,417	8,611,893	4.08
04	1,605,010	1,607,756	-0.17	7,249,218	6,592,764	9.96
03	2,648,392	1,553,462	70.48	5,644,208	4,985,008	13.22
02	1,417,270	1,658,481	-14.54	2,995,816	3,431,546	-12.70
01	1,578,546	1,773,065	-10.97	1,578,546	1,773,065	-10.97